	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMCG28CA-E3/9AT
	SMCG28CA-E3/9AT (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            SMCG28CA-E3/9AT
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC SMC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.50400 (This price is for reference only)
		 SMCG28CA-E3/9AT datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMCG28CA-E3/9AT  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HHR-200AB20F6 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 7.2V 2000 MAH
AP-120 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  PLUG AUTO LOCKING BLACK
510 Keystone Electronics  HANDLE RND 0.250"DIA 1.50"H ALUM
1021750300 Weidmuller  CABLE PLUG 3POLE
6754413-1 TE Connectivity  C/A,50/125,XG,OFNR,MTRJ-SC BLU
100R11-51B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 11POS 1MM 2"
0982660930 Molex Inc  CBL 23POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 6"
0152680400 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 178 TYP
0210391093 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .254M 37POS
C4PXG-2418G CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP24G/AE24G/X
M3DDK-1040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR10K/MC10F/MKR10K
M2MXH-6040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM60H/MC60F/X
1321007-03 Qualtek  CBL DVI(24+1) CON 3' 28 AWG
3365/40SF 3M  ROUND 40 COND FLAT CABLE SPLC FR
M3872 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 8COND 12AWG BLK 100'
8813200000 Weidmuller  CABLE
77205 SL005 Alpha Wire  22AWG 7COND FOIL/BRAID MPPE
09456000240 Harting  RJI CABLE AWG26/7 PCRAND OUTDO
10064-28-1-0500-005-1-TS CNC Tech  FEP WIRE BL 500'
T50R0UVC2 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 8"L 50LB BLACK
8443-6.5 3M  COLD SHRINK .27-.56 X 6.5" GRY
HSTT75-T5 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK GRN .75" X 200'
0800514:Z Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
PCM-103 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
TFT20030 NA002 Alpha Wire  TUBING PTFE NATURAL 500'
2906238 Phoenix Contact  BASE ELEMENT W/FOOT
IELBX1-1REC5-34910-21-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEG66-32472-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
2800896 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 6A 277VAC 80VDC
8345-C23A-U3K2-282001-100A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 100A 80VDC
LT602003CS Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK CART 600V 200A CHASSIS
37000630410 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 250VAC 63MA RADIAL
SMBJ14A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC SMB
5KP40A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC R6
P4KE110C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 94VWM 159.6VC AXIAL
1N5629A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC DO13
SMBJ15C-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 26.9VC SMB
A1220UA4LRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 4CHP 180V 50A MS013
VCUG080150L1DP AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 31.1V 30A 0805
ROV10H221K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 198V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	SMCG28CA-E3/9AT  keywords
	    	SMCG28CA-E3/9AT
	SMCG28CA-E3/9AT  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	SMCG28CA-E3/9AT  pdf
	SMCG28CA-E3/9AT  datasheet
	SMCG28CA-E3/9AT  price
	SMCG28CA-E3/9AT  distributor
	electronic components SMCG28CA-E3/9AT
	SMCG28CA-E3/9AT  Circuit Protection
	SMCG28CA-E3/9AT  TVS - Diodes
	SMCG28CA-E3/9AT  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC SMC
	SMCG28CA-E3/9AT
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .